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Colby High School Cross Country

Colby High School cross country team members are listed from left. Front row: Cassie Berndt, Taylor Lemman, Sydney Stephens, Andrea Browne and Bridget Bickler. Back 
row: Alec Bremenkamp, Aaron Morrison, Marc Onstad, Jaden Faber, Luke Cox, Dalton Crowley, Ernie Leija and Mark Faber.

Thursday, Sept. 5, 5 p.m. (JV also) — at Goodland Invitational
Thursday, Sept. 12, 4:30 p.m. — at Quinter Invitational
Saturday, Sept. 14, 9 a.m. — at Wamego Invitational
Thursday, Sept. 19, 3:45 p.m. (JV also) — at Hays Invitational
Thursday, Sept. 26, 5 p.m. — At Hill City Invitational

Tuesday, Oct. 1, 5 p.m.— at Oberlin Invitational
Thursday, Oct. 10, 4:30 p.m. — at Phillipsburg Invitational
Saturday, Oct. 19, 11 a.m. — Great West Athletic Conference at Scott City
Saturday, Oct. 26, TBA — at Regional
Saturday, Nov. 2, 9 a.m. — State Championships at Wamego

Schedule

Go Eagles!

442 N. Franklin 

462-2241
Good luck 

this Season!! http://horlacherjewlers.com

Good luck to the 
COLBY EAGLES!

Come see us for all your needs!
•  Tires & Tire Alignments         •  Balancing •  Shock & Struts
•  Brakes                                   •  Oil & Lube •  Tune-ups                       

1170 S. Co. Club Dr. 
785-462-2100
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